DECLARATION OF PROTECTIVE COVENANTS 
IDGHLAND PARK, FILING 3 AND 3A 

) ss. 
County of El Paso ) 

RECITALS 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: 

That whereas Little London, LLC, hereinafter called Declarant, is the owner of 39 Lots numbered 
one hundred twenty (120) through one hundred fifty-eight (158) inclusive, Highland Park 
Subdivision, Filing No. 3, including Lot 145, which was replatted as Highland Park, Filing 3A, 
situated in the County of El Paso and State of Colorado (hereinafter "HP3 "). 

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the acceptance hereof by the several purchasers and